PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

4

".F.
SERVICES TIME SHEET lurl'
Personnel In Attendance: | Pambudhi Kristyanto/ Gunawan Rzmdhad Customer: | PT. Saipem Indonesia Date : 23-0ct-20
Period: | Oct-20 | Contract / PO Non: I i Our Ref: |
Day Rate: | ] Rig / Well: [ TimMas 1201 |
Per Diem Rate : I |
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Mab/
Day |Demob | Perdiem (Day)
(USD)
1 | Wednesday, 14 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
2 Thursday, 15 Oct 2020 | Gelden Tulip quarantine 1
3 Thursday, 16 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
4 Thursday, 17 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
5 Thursday, 18 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
6 Thursday, 19 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
7 Thursday, 20 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
8 Thursday, 21 Oct 2020 | Golden Tulip quarantine 1
g Thursday, 22 Oct 2020 Timas 1201 | 09,00 - 18.00 gd?obillzahon to Timas 1201, Review document,Visual of Pedestal crane S/N: BP 5370 Crane Model PC 1
10 Friday, 23 Oct 2020 Timas 1201 | 06.00 - 13.00 Visual and Function test of Pedestal crane S/N: BP 5370 Crane Model PC 37, continue Demobilization 1
TOTAL (Days) 10
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL
Consumable Material Usage
No Date & Day Material Usage Quantity Remark
1| Thursday, 22 Oct 2020 Calliper Gauge 1
Friday, 23 Oct 2020 Calliper Gauge 1

Personnel In Attendance
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